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Par: 110

765
JT7
AJ3
KT84

Q94
A
T875
QJ952

T32
KQ62
KQ42
73

AKJ8
98543
96
A6

9
109

12

NT
N
S
E
W

-
1
-
-

-
-
1
1

2
2
-
-

1
1
-
-

-
-
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

4 Dlr: W
Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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15 Dlr: S
Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -1440
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Par: 100

AQJ95
T432
Q7
82

83
AK76
KJ3
KQ96

764
QJ98
9
JT743

KT2
5
AT86542
A5

9
416

11

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
2
2

4
4
-
-

-
-
3
3

3
3
-
-

1
1
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

25 Dlr: N
Vul: E-W
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